
Before and After School Program  
 

The Before and After School (BAS) program provides students of Summit Hill School District 161, in 

grades kindergarten through sixth, a structured, safe place to be cared for immediately before school 

and after school. Working parents have the assurance that their children are in a quality program in 

an ideal environment, knowing they are being well supervised. Our program is staffed by certified 

teachers, as well as other trained, experienced leaders, all employed by the park district. Hours are 

from 6:30 a.m. until school begins and immediately after school until 6:30 p.m., including all half 

days.   

 

Transportation will be provided by existing school busses at all participating Summit Hill School Dis-

trict 161 schools. Transportation for before and after school activities is also offered. A light snack, 

both in the morning and afternoon, will be provided. 

 

Initial registration must be completed at the Park District to ensure parents/guardians receive all nec-

essary paperwork. Registration for the specific days may be completed by the parent/guardian, either 

online or at the Park District office. Each participant must be registered by Saturday at noon, two 

weeks prior to the week needed, to allow for staffing and roster completion.  

 

  Grades: Kindergarten - 6th 

  Dates:  August 22 - June 10 (tentative) 

    The BAS program will follow the Summit Hill School District 161 calendar. 

  Location: Mary Drew Elementary School 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Frankfort Square Park District  

7540 W. Braemar Lane 

Frankfort, IL 60423 

(815) 469-3524 

www.fspd.org 

Fees:   

Weekly Tuition  5 days  4 days  3 days  2 days  1 day 

Before School Only  $56  $46  $40  $29  $16 

After School Only  $66  $57  $47  $33  $18 

Before & After School  $100  $92  $80  $57  $30 



Spend your days off school with FSPD. There will be plenty of games, crafts, activities, and 

trips each day to ensure plenty of fun and entertainment for your little ones. This year, each 

Escapade is based on a different theme, we will create crafts and play games based around 

the theme. We will also go on a fun field trip off site each Escapade day. Please send your 

children with a sack lunch, a water bottle, and tennis shoes. Escapades t-shirts will be  

available at the Park District office for $8, students must wear their shirt everyday. All field 

trips are subject to change.     

     Grades: Kindergarten - 6th 

Time: 6:30 a.m.- 6:30 p.m. 

Fee: $44 per day 

Location: Mary Drew Elementary School 

Fall Semester       Winter/Spring Semester 

Backyard Games:       Martin Luther King Day:  

Mon, Aug 20 ( Enchanted Castle)    Mon, Jan 21 

Tues, Aug 21 (Tinley Junction Mini Golf)   Presidents Day Challenge: 

Halloween Spirit:      Fri, Feb 15 

Mon, Oct 8 (Konowôs Corn Maze)    Mon, Feb 18 

Give Thanks for Days Off!:     Pulaski Day: 
Mon, Nov 19 (DuPage Children's Museum)   Mon, Mar 4 

Tues, Nov 20 (Cyberspace Laser Tag)   Spring Break Getaway: 

Wed, Nov 21 (Oak Lawn Park District Gymnastics)  Mon, Mar 25 

Winter Wonderland:     Tues, Mar 26 

Wed, Dec 26       Wed, Mar 27 

Thurs, Dec 27       Thurs, Mar 28 

Fri, Dec 28                             Fri, Mar 29 

Ring in the New Year!:     Two Day Carnival: 
Wed, Jan 2       Fri, Apr 19 

Thurs, Jan 3       Mon, Apr 22 

Fri, Jan 4       Schools Out For Summer..Almost!: 

        Fri, May 24 
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